BlueCross BlueShield of Oklahoma

The following are the Group C-PCM Exception Products referenced in the
agreement for participating physician and healthcare professionals

*If you or your patients have questions, contact the number on the member ID card for assistance.

Preferred Channel Management Specialty Pharmacy Phone

. .
(PCM) Exception Products RO TPy AT ) Number

ACTEMRA I\ Accredo® 877-222-7336

ACTEMRA I\ Walgreens Specialty 877-627-6337
Pharmacy

ALPHANINE SD W Accredo® 877-222-7336

BENLYSTA I\ Accredo® 877-222-7336

BENLYSTA I\ Walgreens Specialty 877-627-6337
Pharmacy

BOTOX I Accredo® 877-222-7336

BOTOX I Walgreens Specialty 877-627-6337
Pharmacy

CIMZIA SC Accredo® 877-222-7336

CIMZIA sC Walgreens Specialty 877-627-6337
Pharmacy

CINRYZE \Y Accredo® 877-222-7336

EYLEA 4 Accredo® 877-222-7336

EYLEA 1Z Walgreens Specialty 877-627-6337
Pharmacy

FABRAZYME W Accredo® 877-222-7336

FABRAZYME IV Walgreens Specialty 877-627-6337
Pharmacy

GAMMAKED I Accredo® 877-222-7336

GAMUNEX-C 1) Accredo® 877-222-7336

GAMUNEX-C I Walgreens Specialty 877-627-6337
Pharmacy

GRANIX SC Walgreens Specialty 877-627-6337

Pharmacy

*Route of Administration (ROA) key: l)=Injection, IM=Intramuscular, IV=Intravenous, IZ=Intravitreal, SC=Subcutaneous

**Drug products with the same or similar name may have other ROA. Only listed drug products with the indicated ROA are classified as Group
C-PCM

Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Oklahoma, a Division of Health Care Service Corporation,
a Mutual Legal Reserve Company, an Independent Licensee of the Blue Cross and Blue Shield Association



Preferred Channel Management
(PCM) Exception Products

HIZENTRA

HIZENTRA

INVEGA SUSTENNA**

KADCYLA
KALBITOR
LUCENTIS

LUCENTIS
LUMIZYME

LUMIZYME
LUPRON DEPOT (1-MONTH)
LUPRON DEPOT (3-MONTH)
LUPRON DEPOT (4-MONTH)

LUPRON DEPOT (6-MONTH)

LUPRON DEPOT-PED
(1-MONTH)

LUPRON DEPOT-PED
(3-MONTH)

NEUPOGEN

NEUPOGEN

NPLATE
OCTAGAM
OCTAGAM

ORENCIA
ORENCIA

PERJETA

ROA*

SC

SC

|M**

|V'k*

|V'k*

Specialty Pharmacy

Accredo®

Walgreens Specialty
Pharmacy

Walgreens Specialty
Pharmacy

Accredo®
Accredo®
Accredo®

Walgreens Specialty
Pharmacy

Accredo®

Walgreens Specialty
Pharmacy

Walgreens Specialty
Pharmacy

Walgreens Specialty
Pharmacy

Walgreens Specialty
Pharmacy

Walgreens Specialty
Pharmacy

Walgreens Specialty
Pharmacy

Walgreens Specialty
Pharmacy

Accredo®

Walgreens Specialty
Pharmacy

Walgreens Specialty
Pharmacy

Accredo®

Walgreens Specialty
Pharmacy

Accredo®

Walgreens Specialty
Pharmacy

Accredo®

Specialty Pharmacy Phone

Number
877-222-7336

877-627-6337

877-627-6337

877-222-7336
877-222-7336
877-222-7336

877-627-6337a

877-222-7336

877-627-6337

877-627-6337

877-627-6337

877-627-6337

877-627-6337

877-627-6337

877-627-6337

877-222-7336

877-627-6337

877-627-6337

877-222-7336

877-627-6337

877-222-7336

877-627-6337

877-222-7336

*Route of Administration (ROA) key: l)=Injection, IM=Intramuscular, IV=Intravenous, IZ=Intravitreal, SC=Subcutaneous
**Drug products with the same or similar name may have other ROA. Only listed drug products with the indicated ROA are classified as Group

C-PCM


Grace Rice
Remove? Was taken off regular physician administered because of FDA withdrawing approval


Preferred Channel Management
(PCM) Exception Products

PERJETA
PROLIA
PROLIA
SANDOSTATIN LAR DEPOT
SANDOSTATIN LAR DEPOT
SIMPONI ARIA**

SIMPONI ARIA**

SOLIRIS

SYNAGIS
THYROGEN
THYROGEN

TYSABRI

TYSABRI

VISUDYNE
VIVITROL

VIVITROL
VPRIV
VPRIV

XEOMIN

XEOMIN
XGEVA
XGEVA

XIAFLEX
XOLAIR

ROA*

|V**

|V**

Specialty Pharmacy

Walgreens Specialty
Pharmacy

Accredo®

Walgreens Specialty
Pharmacy

Accredo®

Walgreens Specialty
Pharmacy

Accredo®

Walgreens Specialty
Pharmacy

Walgreens Specialty
Pharmacy

Walgreens Specialty
Pharmacy

Accredo®

Walgreens Specialty
Pharmacy

Accredo®

Walgreens Specialty
Pharmacy

Accredo®
Accredo®

Walgreens Specialty
Pharmacy

Accredo®

Walgreens Specialty
Pharmacy

Accredo®

Walgreens Specialty
Pharmacy

Accredo®

Walgreens Specialty
Pharmacy

CVS Specialty®
Accredo®

Specialty Pharmacy Phone

Number

877-627-6337

877-222-7336

877-627-6337

877-222-7336

877-627-6337

877-222-7336

877-627-6337

877-627-6337

877-627-6337

877-222-7336

877-627-6337

877-222-7336

877-627-6337

877-222-7336
877-222-7336

877-627-6337

877-222-7336

877-627-6337

877-222-7336

877-627-6337

877-222-7336

877-627-6337

800-378-5696
877-222-7336

*Route of Administration (ROA) key: l)=Injection, IM=Intramuscular, IV=Intravenous, IZ=Intravitreal, SC=Subcutaneous

**Drug products with the same or similar name may have other ROA. Only listed drug products with the indicated ROA are classified as Group
C-PCM



Preferred Channel Management
(PCM) Exception Products

Specialty Pharmacy Phone

ROA* Specialty Ph
pecialty Pharmacy Number

Walgreens Specialty

XOLAIR SC Pharmacy

877-627-6337

Product names are the property of their respective owners.

BCBSOK makes no endorsement, representations or warranties regarding any products or services provided by third-party vendors. If you
have any questions about the products and services provided by such vendors, you should contact the vendor(s) directly.

0425

*Route of Administration (ROA) key: l)=Injection, IM=Intramuscular, IV=Intravenous, IZ=Intravitreal, SC=Subcutaneous
**Drug products with the same or similar name may have other ROA. Only listed drug products with the indicated ROA are classified as Group
C-PCM



